DHI-ASGB8XXY-X
Swing barrier
· Brushless servo motor.
· The motor can be used more than 5 million times.
· Barriers will be closed automatically if no one enters the turnstile
  after the identity is verified.
· Parameters can be restored to default settings.

Passing Frequency 20 people/minute–40 people/minute
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing Turnstile
DHI-ASGB810Y-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810Y-L
DHI-ASGB820Y-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB820Y-D
DHI-ASGB810Y-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810Y-R
DHI-ASGB811Y-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811Y-L
DHI-ASGB821Y-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB821Y-D
DHI-ASGB822Y-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB822Y-D
DHI-ASGB811Y-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811Y-R
Application
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.